S BAIA-SAXONIAZSS

Platz StNr
1 349
2 300
3 366
4 416
5 328
6 410
7 317
8 379
9 394
10 411
11 355
12 347
13 388
14 368
15 334
16 364
17 390
18 323
19 409
20 363
21 327
22 360
23 365
24 397
25 391
26 336
27 311
28 392
29 335
30 383
31 324
32 381
33 415
34 352
35 373
36 343
37 382
38 319
39 362
40 387
41 310
42 386
43 358
44 306
45 412
46 353
47 329
48 313
49 395
50 404
51 348

16.05.2010 00:06

Besatzung

Rick Aarts (NL), Nienke Aarts (NL)

Alexander Kovatchev (BG), Dimitar Lazarov (BG)
Steffen Beier (D), Philipp Beier (D)

Jorg Haring (D), Andreas Beck (D)

Ronald Schoolderman (NL), Marcel Blankestijn (NL)
Bert van Es (NL), Tom van Es (NL)

Rolf BlaeR3 (D), Simon Garnham (UK)

Ivailo Varbanov (BG), Georgi Antov (BG)
Vitalij Ruf (D), Achim Altschaffl (D)

Marcin Kruszewicz (PL), Daniel Darowicki (PL)
Jorg Griinbeck (D), Thomas Dasinger (D)
Willem Abma (NL), Bert Kesimaat (NL)

Oliver Koepp (D), Peter Miihmel (D)

Thilo Hagemann (D), Jens Pfund (D)

Markus Walcher (D), Alexander Weinmann (D)
Mario Eckhardt (D), Christian Drof3 (D)
Andreas Sander (D), Thomas Necke (D)
Wojciech Tolak (PL), Maciej Szurkowski (PL)
Hartmut Mébus (D), Olaf Zweig (D)

Herbert Kispert (D), Mirko Urmési (D)

Stefan Muller (CH), Marcel Offner (CH)

Jiri Pribyl (CZ), Jiri Kulstejn (CZ)

Erik Rauchberger (A), Thomas Erbach (D)

Jan Holtz (D), Hendrik Holtz (D)

Jens Mehlis (D), Janette Mehlis (D)

Konni Theobald (D), Tobi Henschel (D)

Alfred van Gelder (NL), Jeroen Roelofs (NL)
Ernst Ribsam (D), Michael Knobel (D)

Mario Giebel (D), J6rg von Metzsch (D)
Steffen Tschapke (D), Felix Schiitz (D)

Ingo Kaldarasch (D), Silke Kaldarasch (D), Jan Pischel (D)
Marian Menzel (D), Ronny Zacke (D)

Christian Krugler (D), Thomas Otto (D)

Ralf Eisenhuth (D), Ina Gottschalk (D)

Mario Thaler (D), Christopher Thaler (D)
Jean-Marie Darioli (CH)

Christian Richters (D), Olaf Bertram (D)
Maurice Bude (NL), Leon Renneberg (NL)
Udo Negele (D), Sabine Trapp (CH)

Frank Lange (D), Torsten Schindler (D)
Thomas Becher (D), Volker Loser (D)

Marco Béhme (D), Thomas Schopon (D)

Timo Mobhr (D), Uwe Westhofer (D)

Volker Brandt (D), Jirgen Schneider (D)

Ralf Berlitt (D), Steffi Berlitt (D)

Uwe Fankhénel (D), Markus Redlich (D)

Jorg Ranisch (D), Peter Leschke (D)

Manfred Lutticke (D), Oliver Sondermann (D)
Axel Baumgarten (D), Pierre Koch (D)

Horst Vespermann (D)

Gijs van Woudenbergh (NL), Coen van Woudenbergh (NL)

3. Baja Saxonia 2010, Sa 15.05.2010
Vorlaufige Ergebnisliste - WP1 PKW

Fahrzeug

Bowler Wildcat

Mercedes G 320 V6
Mercedes G 30 CDI
Mercedes G 560

Toyota Landcruiser

Toyota Landcruiser
Mercedes G500 ORC
Mitsubishi Pajero

Mercedes Benz G 500 ORC
Bowler WildCat 200
Mercedes G 320

Land Rover Discovery Tdi
Lennson CC

Mercedes Benz G 300 Brabus 3
Porsche Cayenne S

Jeep Wrangler

Nissan Patrol

Mercedes Benz G 500 ORC
Mitsubishi Pajero V 20

Jeep TJ

Mercedes 280 GE

Nissan King Car

Mitsubishi Pajero V20
Mitsubishi Pajero V6
Mercedes 320 GE
Mercedes 280 GE

Tomcat 88

Isuzu D-Max ORC
Mercedes G 300

Mercedes Benz G
Mercedes G 300 W 460
Lada Niva

Mitsubushi Pajero
Mercedes G 280

Mercedes G 320

Range Rover 3.5 i
Mercedes Benz G 500
Jeep CJ7

Suzuki SJ

Nissan Patrol Y 60

Toyota Landcruiser J12
Mercedes 250 GD Turbo GRZ 2
Toyota KJ 70

Mercedes G 230

Land Rover Jeep Offroad Extren
Jeep Cherokee

Land Rover Range Rover Classi
Mercedes G 300

Nissan Patrol

Mercedes GE 500

Toyota Landcruiser HD 80

Startzeit
13:36:00
13:35:00
13:42:00
14:21:00
13:30:00
13:32:00
14:08:00
13:30:00
13:34:00
13:33:00
13:33:00
13:48:00
13:31:00
13:41:00
13:46:00
13:45:00
13:44:00
13:36:00
13:52:00
13:49:00
13:40:00
13:32:00
13:41:00
13:55:00
13:39:00
13:49:00
13:42:00
13:37:00
13:56:00
14:29:00
13:46:00
13:38:00
14:15:00
13:58:00
13:54:00
14:16:00
13:45:00
13:52:00
14:05:00
14:00:00
13:57:00
14:11:00
14:07:00
14:09:00
13:50:00
14:04:00
14:30:00
14:08:00
13:59:00
14:01:00
14:28:00

Zielzeit
16:48:37
16:49:02
17:00:14
17:45:57
16:56:23
17:01:02
17:38:19
17:06:13
17:12:36
17:13:18
17:01:38
17:31:49
17:15:21
17:29:00
17:37:42
17:37:29
17:41:28
17:33:44
17:49:54
17:48:21
17:40:16
17:33:50
17:46:16
18:01:48
17:46:31
17:56:58
17:50:59
17:34:43
18:08:45
18:44:14
18:01:46
17:55:11
18:33:06
18:19:26
18:16:57
18:39:59
18:09:27
18:17:56
18:33:08
18:29:55
18:27:56
18:44:49
18:43:06
18:45:49
17:32:17
18:47:32
19:14:05
18:52:54
18:44:17
18:46:41
19:14:58

Fahrzeit
03:12:37
03:14:02
03:18:14
03:24:57
03:26:23
03:29:02
03:30:19
03:36:13
03:38:36
03:40:18
03:28:38
03:43:49
03:44:21
03:48:00
03:51:42
03:52:29
03:57:28
03:57:44
03:57:54
03:59:21
04:00:16
04:01:50
04:05:16
04:06:48
04:07:31
04:07:58
04:08:59
03:57:43
04:12:45
04:15:14
04:15:46
04:17:11
04:18:06
04:21:26
04:22:57
04:23:59
04:24:27
04:25:56
04:28:08
04:29:55
04:30:56
04:33:49
04:36:06
04:36:49
03:42:17
04:43:32
04:44:05
04:44:54
04:45:17
04:45:41
04:46:58

Strafzeit

00:15:00

00:15:00

01:00:00

Bemerkungen

Regelverstol3 CP-Zone

Regelverstol3 CP-Zone

fehlende CP

SPORT4ident

Make the most of your sport!

Gesamt
03:12:37
03:14:02
03:18:14
03:24:57
03:26:23
03:29:02
03:30:19
03:36:13
03:38:36
03:40:18
03:43:38
03:43:49
03:44:21
03:48:00
03:51:42
03:52:29
03:57:28
03:57:44
03:57:54
03:59:21
04:00:16
04:01:50
04:05:16
04:06:48
04:07:31
04:07:58
04:08:59
04:12:43
04:12:45
04:15:14
04:15:46
04:17:11
04:18:06
04:21:26
04:22:57
04:23:59
04:24:27
04:25:56
04:28:08
04:29:55
04:30:56
04:33:49
04:36:06
04:36:49
04:42:17
04:43:32
04:44:05
04:44:54
04:45:17
04:45:41
04:46:58
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S BAIA-SAXONIAZSS

Platz StNr
52 340
53 326
54 316
55 406
56 333
57 307
58 315
59 357
60 305
61 417
62 304
63 303
64 337
65 407
66 314
67 320
68 371
69 399
70 331
71 338
72 380
73 342
74 378
75 318
76 389

DNF 341

DNF 344

DNS 308

DNS 312

DNS 321

DNS 322

DNS 325

DNS 330

DNS 332

DNS 339

DNS 350

DNS 354

DNS 356

DNS 359

DNS 374

DNS 375

DNS 376

DNS 377

DNS 385

DNS 403

DNS 405

DNS 408

16.05.2010 00:06

Besatzung

Stephane Maillard (CH), John Oreiller (CH)

Daniel Scheibinger (D), Domonik Kappelsberger (D)
Peter Bohringer (D), Johanna Bohringer (D)

Fred Heyder (D), Patrick Reimer (D)

Thomas Rupprecht (D), Thomas Schmieder (D)

Ad van Drunen (NL), Joeri van Drunen (NL)

Henning Presse (D), Torsten Schrader (D)

Franco Béhme (D), Detlef Achtzehn (D)

Niels Hatzmann (NL), Sasja Ligtenbarg (NL)

Thomas Tiess (D), Ramona Z6tzl (D)

Sjaak Bakker (NL), Lean-Pierre Severens (NL)

Eric Gramberg (NL), Willen Burgmeyr (NL)

Niek Goverts (NL), Chris Somsen (NL)

Evert La Verge (NL), Free De Jong (NL)

Gary Hagen (D)

Herman Jasper (NL), Evert Blaauw (NL)

Stanislav Georgiev (BG), Valentin Valkov (BG)
Alexander Koétschau (D), Christian ZeiRe (D)

Bent Steinbrecher (D), Birk Steinbrecher (D)

Simon van der Velde (NL), Maarten Gramsbergen (NL)
Rusi Rusev (BG), Ruslan Trifonov (BG)

Mike Schitte (D), Maik Schlacht (D)

Eike Hennies (D), Matthias Streichert (D)

Andreas Wulf ( Team Daktec 5 ) (D), Anja Bork (D)
Benjamin Ortlepp (D), Mirko Schleicher (D)

Hermann Schaeks (NL), Roger Schoonbrood (NL)
Pascal Suter (CH)

André van Kempen (NL), Pieter-Paul van Hees (NL)
Vincent Thijs (B)

Mariusz Ryczkowski (PL), Michak Wiewiorowski (PL)
Jacques Blakenburg (NL), Conrad Terhorst (NL)

Arno Baauw (NL), Jeroen Bogerd (NL)

Carsten Ginther (D), Helmut Spellerberg (D)

Thomas Eisenmann-Schubert (D), Andreas Eisenmann-Schubert (D)
Detlef Woldt (D), Joachim Paul (D)

Hank van der Spank (NL), Martin van der Abbeelen (NL)
Jan Kampfe (D), Michael Dauster (D)

Fritz Becker (D)

Nikolaj Molder (D)

Matthias Kriiger ( Team Daktec 1) (D), Toni Skrypek (D)
Robin Kriiger ( Team Daktec 2 ) (D), Anne Kdpke (D)
Ulrich Miiller ( Team Daktec 3 ) (D), Franz Teuber (D)
Torsten Klose ( Team Daktec 4 ) (D), Nico Fréankel (D)
Rijk Verkerk (NL), Martijn Van't Zand (NL)

Andreas Ritschel (D), Timm Axmann (D)

Frank Stensky (D), Stephan Stensky (D)

Gijalt van Rutten (NL), Josse van Rutten (NL)

3. Baja Saxonia 2010, Sa 15.05.2010
Vorlaufige Ergebnisliste - WP1 PKW

Fahrzeug

Land Rover 110

Suzuki Vitara

Nissan Terrano 1

Suzuki Samurai

Daihatsu Feroza
Mitsubishi MK1

Suzuki Vitara

Mercedes GD 300 Turbo GRZ 1
Suzuki Vitara

Landrover Discovery |
Land Rover Sahara
Suzuki Blitz

Land Rover Discovery 2
Suzuki SJ 413

Suzuki Vitara

Toyota Landcruiser 90
Toyota Land Cruiser
Suzuki Samurai

Lada Niva 1600

Land Rover 110 protruck
Mitsubishi Pajero
Mercedes G

Mercedes G Tdi

Nissan Rallye Pickup Navara
Land Rover Range Rover
Toyota Landcruiser
Daihatsu Rocky
Mitsubishi Pajero
Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi Pajero MRT 08
Land Rover LT

Bowler Tomcat

Mercedes 280 GE

Toyota Landcruiser
Mercedes G 320

Bowler Wildcat 200
Nissan Patrol

Toyomog 001

Mercedes GD 250 Turbo GZR 5
Nissan Terrano V6

Nissan

Toyota Tacoma

Landrover Discovery
Toyota Landcruiser HDJ 80
Mercedes Benz G 250 GD
Mercedes Lennson CC
Mercedes ML EVO Il ORC

Startzeit
14:22:00
14:18:00
14:11:00
14:06:00
14:12:00
13:51:00
14:22:00
13:44:00
14:19:00
14:10:00
14:27:00
14:21:00
13:53:00
14:15:00
14:24:00
14:24:00
13:43:00
14:26:00
14:29:00
13:34:00
14:18:00
13:38:00
13:55:00
14:02:00
14:31:00
14:28:00
13:50:00
14:01:00
14:13:00
13:31:00
13:51:00
14:20:00
13:58:00
13:47:00
14:13:00
13:43:00
14:14:00
14:14:00
14:07:00
13:48:00
14:23:00
14:31:00
14:06:00
13:53:00
14:26:00
13:35:00
14:32:00

Zielzeit
19:09:18
19:24:47
19:23:21
19:24:54
19:29:58
18:14:15
19:10:27
16:41:24
17:11:38
18:07:49
17:35:52
17:44:28
17:35:04
17:26:31
19:09:15
16:34:06
15:09:38
15:34:26
16:21:59
14:11:13
14:58:38
14:10:35
14:28:09
14:38:46
15:09:35

fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt

Fahrzeit
04:47:18
05:06:47
05:12:21
05:18:54
05:17:58
04:23:15
04:48:27
02:57:24
02:52:38
03:57:49
03:08:52
03:23:28
03:42:04
03:11:31
04:45:15
02:10:06
01:26:38
01:08:26
01:52:59
00:37:13
00:40:38
00:32:35
00:33:09
00:36:46
00:38:35

Strafzeit

02:00:00
04:00:00
05:00:00
08:00:00
10:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
10:00:00
13:00:00
19:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
23:00:00
24:00:00
25:00:00
25:00:00
25:00:00
25:00:00
32:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00

Bemerkungen

fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
fehlende CP
DNF

DNF

SPORT4ident

Make the most of your sport!

Gesamt
04:47:18
05:06:47
05:12:21
05:18:54
07:17:58
08:23:15
09:48:27
10:57:24
12:52:38
12:57:49
13:08:52
13:23:28
13:42:04
14:11:31
14:45:15
15:10:06
20:26:38
22:08:26
22:52:59
23:37:13
24:40:38
25:32:35
25:33:09
25:36:46
25:38:35
32:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
36:00:00
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